ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1600
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1600-C-2-5919
1600-C-3-5894
1600-C-3-5915
1600-C-4-5905
1600-C-4-5907
1600-C-4-5911
1600-C-5-5920
1600-C-6-5893
1600-C-6-5902
1600-C-6-5913

TALHA SHAHID
HAMZA SHAHID
FATIMA HINA GORSI
HASSAN REHMAN
HATEEM QASIM
LAIBA ASIM

ALI SHEIKH

RUBAB KASLOOM
AMNA WASEEM
HAJRRA KHURRAM

KIPS SCHOOL (CANAL SIDE CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
SHAHID MEHMOOD
SHAHID HAMEED
HINA GORSI
KAMRAN KHAN
QASIM KHALID RAMAY
ASIM MAJEED KHAN
ASIF ALI SHEIKH
ASHIQ ALI

WASEEM AHMAD
KHURRAM WAHEED

GRADE
2

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%

GRADE
B-
B
B-
C+

A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10
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