ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE:	1600
INSTITUTION NAME:	KIPS SCHOOL (CANAL SIDE CAMPUS)
CITY:	LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1600-C-2-5919	TALHA SHAHID	SHAHID MEHMOOD	2	73.33%	B-
1600-C-3-5894	HAMZA SHAHID	SHAHID HAMEED	3	78.67%	В
1600-C-3-5915	FATIMA HINA GORSI	HINA GORSI	3	73.33%	B-
1600-C-4-5905	HASSAN REHMAN	KAMRAN KHAN	4	68.00%	C+
1600-C-4-5907	HATEEM QASIM	QASIM KHALID RAMAY	4	78.67%	В
1600-C-4-5911	LAIBA ASIM	ASIM MAJEED KHAN	4	73.33%	B-
1600-C-5-5920	ALI SHEIKH	ASIF ALI SHEIKH	5	77.78%	В
1600-C-6-5893	RUBAB KASLOOM	ASHIQ ALI	6	77.78%	В
1600-C-6-5902	AMNA WASEEM	WASEEM AHMAD	6	77.78%	В
1600-C-6-5913	HAJRRA KHURRAM	KHURRAM WAHEED	6	86.67%	A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10